Rank Champ SailNo

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

No

027

353

177

361

305

242

147

582

250
871

356

257

99

318

575

691

235

048

176

673

48672

49038

46512

123

46770

46971

47533

44437

46124
33030

42356

34352

26692

41441

47031

48798

35086

46007

45500

48571

44888

45370

44443

44165

ITCA Midlands Traveller Series 2023 - 24
South Staffs Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 21:50 on January 13, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Oscar Rowe

Jacob
Blakeway

Alex
Stainton

James
Burton

William
Clarke

Edward
Whittaker

Hari Clark

Edward
Croxton

Laurie Lamb

Peter
Gathergood

[IOliver
Baron

Hannah
Swinton

Daniel Riley
Audrey
Yang

Alexander
Wysota

Obehi Atalor
Jacob
Blakeman

Thomas
Matthews

Faith Turner
Katherine
Gunn

Toby Turner
Peter Astley
Oscar

Stafford-Hill

Jake Day

Emily
Dengate

Class

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

4.2

TOPPER

TOPPER
TOPPER
TOPPER
4.2

TOPPER
4.2

TOPPER
TOPPER
4.2

TOPPER
TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

TOPPER

Bartley Hollowell

(35.0
DNC)

(4.0)

5.0

2.0

3.0

(14.0)

6.0

10.0

11.0
8.0

13.0
(35.0

DNC)

(35.0
DNC)

16.0
12.0
15.0
17.0
(35.0

DNC)

(35.0
DNC)

1.0

(35.0
DNC)

(35.0
DNC)

7.0

(35.0
DNC)

9.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
(35.0
DNC)
4.0
7.0
8.0

5.0

9.0
10.0

13.0
19.0
35.0 DNC
18.0
12.0
(35.0
DNC)
15.0
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC
(35.0
DNC)
35.0 DNC
6.0

(35.0
DNC)

35.0 DNC

(35.0
DNC)

South
Staffs

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

6.0
11.0

10.0

16.0

12.0

17.0

13.0

15.0

18.0

35.0

DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

Notts
County

3.0

(12.0)

(35.0
DNC)

(14.0)
15.0
10.0
17.0
(35.0
DNC)
13.0
(35.0

DNC)

35.0
DNC

1.0

35.0
DNC

4.0

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

Blithfield R6 R7 RS
SC
2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
8.0

(12.0)

11.0
13.0

14.0
16.0
10.0
(35.0
DNC)
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC
1.0

35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC

9.0

35.0 DNC

Total

42.0

14.0

20.0

53.0

25.0

43.0

38.0

46.0

49.0
77.0

64.0

101.0

102.0

103.0

107.0

113.0

120.0

141.0

141.0

141.0

144.0

146.0

147.0

149.0

149.0

Nett

7.0

10.0

14.0

18.0

18.0

29.0

29.0

34.0

37.0
42.0

50.0

66.0

67.0

68.0

72.0

78.0

85.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

109.0

111.0

112.0

114.0

114.0



27th 325 32542  Jasper (350 350DNC 140 350 35.0 DNC 154.0 119.0
Nicholls DNC) DNC

20th 643 Frederick (350 350DNC 350 350 15 155.0 120.0
Seddon DNC) DNC  DNC

31st 067 47181 Emme TOPPER (350  16.0 350  35.0 35.0 DNC 156.0 121.0
Astley DNC) DNC  DNC

33rd 28381 Alexander ~TOPPER (35.0 7.0 350  35.0 35.0 DNC 157.0 122.0
Mulhall DNC) DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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